FUND

PER GL
BALANCE @
8/1/2020

RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE @
8/31/2020

PER BANK
BALANCE @
8/31/2020

DEPOSITS IN
TRANSIT

FEES

OUTSTANDING
CHECKS

ADJUSTED
BALANCE @

TREASURER'S REPORT AVERILL. .RKCSD
2020-08
GENERAL FUND PAYROLL CAFETERIA FEDERAL CAP PROJECTS TRUST SCHOLARSHIP | |DEBT SERVICE EXTRA
CHECKING MONEY CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING MONEY MONEY CLASSROOM
MARKETS (2} MARKET MARKET CHECKING

$ 131,43748 § 6,948,499.75 468,294 .06 3 41175 $ 29,985.99 7,183.49 $ 108,809.79 $ 203,760 75 153,614.85
$ 1,414,463.57 $ 649,214.31 - 11500 || § 20,000.00 | | $ 1,525,044.48 511,713.78 | | $ 30000 ]| $ 1.72 2,199.25
$ (1,514,500.08) $ (1,870,000.00) (275.00)| | $ (19,860.00)| | $  (1,535,336.72) (517,017.56)| | $ (13,894.90)| | $ - (55.00)
3 31,40099 $ 5,727,714.06 - 468,134.06 3 55175 $ 19,693.75 1,879.71 $ 95,214.89 3 203,762.47 155,759 10
$ 57,851.58 § 5,727,714.08 26.59 468,637.61 $ 551.75 $ 29,986.25 1,879.71 $ 96,314.89 | $ 203,762.47 156,153.99
$ -3 - - - |l - ||s < K - ||s -

$ (26,450.59) $ - (26.59) (503.55)| | $ $ (10,292.50) - $ (1,100.00)| | $ - (394.89)
$ 31,400.99 $ 5,727,714.06 468,134.06 $ 551.75 $ 19,693.75 1,879.71 3 95,214.89 $ 203,762.47 155,759.10

8/31/2020
Variance

INTEREST RATE

015%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.15%

0.15%

0.00%

0.20%

0.00%

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REPORT IS IN Al

EEMENT WITH THE BANK STATEMENT

(#0714

/\}District Treasurer



Averill Park CSD A .00 NC15 10N

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020

Account: General Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 57,851.58
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 26,450.59
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 31,400.99
Cash Account Balance: 31,400.99

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/27/2019 104487  MARTY GIBBONS 100.00
01/24/2020 104695  NORTH SYRACUSE SD 400.00
01/24/2020 104701  NYS SMA 450.00
02/21/2020 104861 Reloecce, Bentley 224
03/06/2020 105054  STRIKING VIKINGS STORY PIRATES LLC 3,500.00
05/29/2020 105426 ?é&:sm ¥ eneston 65.00
05/29/2020 105442  Debre- Monaen 65.00
05/29/2020 105446 DFX 4 Sandye mjér?/m; 65.00
05/29/2020 105456 kKatherine 4 Jdomes Mav-eo 65.00
05/29/2020 105457  lceysine & Daaciel tdu,m 65.00
05/29/2020 105463  Modia T.Swwom. Ve 45.00
05/29/2020 105474 Tecrsce D' kvc ang<\ s 65.00
06/12/2020 105564  Exvc  Mi\ley 55.00
06/12/2020 105583  Jona  Romne s\ 55.00
06/12/2020 105589 \yl\a Cv;,ﬁw S 55.00
06/12/2020 108580 |} aura Qarc 55.00
06/12/2020 105622  Valevrie muo,@ co 55.00
06/26/2020 105711 MARIE HOFFMAN 629.40
07/24/2020 105907  LYNN BURDICK 4257
08/07/2020 106018  MARK REGAN 750.00
08/21/2020 106064  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106065  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 50.00
08/21/2020 106066  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106068  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 100 00
08/21/2020 106070  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 219.00
08/21/2020 106071  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106076 ~ APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106080  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 338.00
08/21/2020 106081  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106086  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106088  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169 00
08/21/2020 106096  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106100  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106101  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00

09/02/2020 10:37 AM Page 172



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 REViSh

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
08/21/2020 106102 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106103 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106104 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 100.00
08/21/2020 106106 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106111 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106112 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106116  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 50.00
08/21/2020 106123 ~ APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106125 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 338.00
08/21/2020 106127 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106133 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 50.00
08/21/2020 106136 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 100.00
08/21/2020 106140 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 100.00
08/21/2020 106143 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 100.00
08/21/2020 106144 APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 169.00
08/21/2020 106165 CHAVIN ENTERPRISES LLC 35.00
08/21/2020 106199 NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 117.34
08/21/2020 106218 SEESAW LEARNING INC 1,695.71
08/21/2020 106233 OMAR THOMAS 140.00
08/21/2020 106238 TRUE NORTH TROY PREPARATORY 13,001.33
08/21/2020 106247 PETTY CASH 50.00
08/21/2020 106250 PETTY CASH 50.00
08/21/2020 106251 PETTY CASH 70.00
08/21/2020 106252 PETTY CASH 50.00
08/21/2020 106253 PETTY CASH 70.00
Outstanding Check Total: 26,450.59

Rew 4. Reenig

09/02/2020 10:37 AM

Prepared By

( S«w@&gk\&\n

l.-...l/{

Approved By

4
(

Page
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Averill Park CSD

- . . 711/ / NVISI %
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020
Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX
Ending Bank Balance: 4,135,960.04
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,135,960.04
Cash Account Balance: 4,135,960.04
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

hae 0. Revwius

Al Nﬁmm =

Prepared By

Approved By Q

09/02/2020 11:24 AM

Page
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Averill Park CSD ? E» mo 7\4,\4 Z@ﬁh

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 1,591,754.02

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,591,754.02

Cash Account Balance: 1,591,754.02

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

= 0 . .
q.o/@( b me\ﬁ\?& h f s \Nw\% vl

Prepared By ,.. Approved By Q

09/09/2020 10:00 AM Page 17N



Averill Park CSD 7/A \ﬁOO NS5
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020

Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 26.59
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 26.59
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/13/2019 300751 JERRY MARSCEILL 26.59
Outstanding Check Total: 26.59
A | ) £,
%/C( . ?S& ( @m@ bl iy
Prepared By Approved m&/g

09/02/2020 10:46 AM Page
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Averill Park CSD

i - o a O 2060 NVISION
ank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 -
Account: School Lunch Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 468,637.61

Outstanding Checks (See listing below) - 503.55

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 468,134.06

Cash Account Balance: 468,134.06

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/06/2019 16774 oS\ L€18S 10.85
01/31/2020 16818 e\, Wi\ 27.45
07/31/2020 16906  Coc\os Mon¥ s . 8.55
07/31/2020 16917 Jeenex Labrenter 12.05
07/31/2020 16920 VMad\a Gendro 14.75
07/31/2020 16924 MOy Serrmento 26 40
07/31/2020 16925  Miomoe\ Buckon 5.70
07/31/2020 16929 Revosenoe Statt\ 34.90
07/31/2020 16931 @.,ﬁ.br/ w/?.r.,.x(/ 3460
07/31/2020 16932 T avvence. \wende\\ 17.15
07/31/2020 16933  “Thaonaols K,_m//) 14.30
07/31/2020 16936 Lo\\Wiamn T e 10.90
08/14/2020 16939 APCSD SCHOOL LUNCH REFUND 10.95
08/31/2020 16940 PETTY CASH 275.00
Outstanding Check Total: 503.55

Prepared By f

09/02/2020 10:53 AM

Page

1



Averill Park CSD

o forperiod sach F 200 NVISION
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020
Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200
Ending Bank Balance: 551.75
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 551.75
Cash Account Balance: 551.75
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

ma ey

Res 0. N@CCS& fE&W@

Prepared By

Approved By C

09/02/2020 11:00 AM

Page
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 T/ wloo ’ /nv/@ w/o O NV {

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 29,986.25

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 10,292.50

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 19,693.75

Cash Account Balance: 19,693.75

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
08/31/2020 3708 MOSAIC ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, DPC 10,292.50
Outstanding Check Total: 10,292.50

Prepared By ., T Approved By w(_

09/02/2020 11:26 AM Page

1N



Averill Park CSD

NVIS] W_
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 w +V/ PO O
Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200
Ending Bank Balance: 1,879.71
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,879.71
Cash Account Balance; 1,879.71
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

W/, __ i
%/ﬁt m_ \ﬁ/f\n\x& ( @S@ﬁ&b&h L

Prepared By

|

Approved By ﬁ {\

09/02/2020 11:18 AM

Page
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 / ml

200

NVIS] 4_

Account: Scholarship Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): TE 200

Ending Bank Balance: 96,314.89
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,100.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 95,214.89
Cash Account Balance: 95,214.89

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date

Check Number Payee Amount

06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/12/2020 2014 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2018 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2022 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2044 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2065 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2083 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2084 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/12/2020 2087 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
Outstanding Check Total: 1,100.00

Ree 0 Revs

\

Prepared By \

<

8 S&?NCSR

Approved By C

09/02/2020 11:06 AM
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ill CSD v
Aver _um_._.A. m . . //\ w/ o NS J/_
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 O

Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account(s): V 200

Ending Bank Balance: 203,762.47
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,762.47
Cash Account Balance: 203,762.47

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Prepared By ,_

1

Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Approved By

09/02/2020 11:31 AM Page 11



Averill Park CSD

NVISIOY

N
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2020 X bQ@ /
Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): EX 200

Ending Bank Balance: 156,153.99

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 394.89

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 155,759.10

Cash Account Balance: 155,759.10

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/13/2019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
03/18/2020 9430 PATRICIA MORLEY 35.10
05/18/2020 9469 Mo Soot 185.00
06/04/2020 9555  (neyerwne Wi\ 16.00
06/04/2020 9584  Olamio QRS Movvis 16.00
06/04/2020 9596  Kodaleen YO\GE LWS 16.00
06/04/2020 9610 Madoke. Woale 16.00
06/04/2020 9612 Melussa. Vargunewn 16.00
06/09/2020 9617  PernAlC Park & Wassand_ mw:}bﬁ 32.00
06/09/2020 9627  Danmel 4 lewve. Corie 16.00
06/09/2020 9634  Clwist pher Corter” 16.00
06/09/2020 9640 Caterine ¢ Everion imRﬁ@A 16.00
Outstanding Check Total: 394.89
A A N 7 :
(LAl g ALy Clic, Cugrale
Prepared mw& V >vn3Qma By
\
09/02/2020 2:25 PM Page 171



